
Ordered by Trip Name

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 09/24/2021

HS/MS 03 AM

LOCATIONTIME

6:30 am BUS BARN 1

6:49 am KRONER DR & TERRILL RD 2

6:50 am 1810 S MORLEY ST 3

6:51 am 1825 S MORLEY ST 4

6:54 am EPPERSON ST & W LOGAN ST 5

6:55 am EPPERSON ST & W LEE ST 6

6:56 am EPPERSON ST & GILMAN ST 7

6:57 am S WILLIAMS ST & WICKER ST 8

7:00 am E URBANDALE DR & 

RAVENWOOD DR

 9

7:05 am MOBERLY HIGH SCHOOL (MOHS) 10

7:10 am MOBERLY MIDDLE SCHOOL 

(MOMS)

 11

7:10 am NORTH CENTRAL REGIONAL 

SCHOOL (MOAL)

 12

HS/MS 03 PM

LOCATIONTIME

2:35 pm NORTH CENTRAL REGIONAL 

SCHOOL (MOAL)

 1

2:35 pm MOBERLY HIGH SCHOOL (MOHS) 2

2:45 pm MOBERLY MIDDLE SCHOOL 

(MOMS)

 3

2:58 pm S WILLIAMS ST & WICKER ST 4

2:59 pm EPPERSON ST & GILMAN ST 5

3:00 pm EPPERSON ST & W LEE ST 6

3:01 pm EPPERSON ST & W LOGAN ST 7

3:06 pm KRONER DR & TERRILL RD 8

3:09 pm 1810 S MORLEY ST 9

3:10 pm 1825 S MORLEY ST 10

3:15 pm E URBANDALE DR & 

RAVENWOOD DR

 11

3:35 pm GRATZ BROWN 12

HS/MS 04 AM

LOCATIONTIME

6:10 am BUS LOT 1

6:21 am 1107 COUNTY ROAD 2265 2

6:22 am 1349 CR 2265 3

6:24 am 3449 COUNTY RD 2250 4

6:26 am 4357 COUNTY ROAD 2250 5

6:32 am 2598 CR 2230 6

6:33 am 2244 COUNTY RD 2230 7

6:35 am 1643 C.R. 2235 8

6:36 am 1064 COUNTY ROAD 2240 9

6:37 am 1438 COUNTY RD 2240 10

6:39 am 1308 CR 2245 11

6:43 am BRIERWOOD DR & PARKWOOD 

DR

 12

6:44 am 618 GREENBRIER RD 13

6:45 am CORINTH DR & GREENBRIER RD 14

6:46 am CIRCLE DR & FISK AVE & GREEN 

HILLS DR

 15

6:47 am FISK AVE & HILL CREST DR & 

SUNSET DR

 16

6:49 am HOMESTEAD DR & TIMBERLINE 

RD

 17

6:51 am CONESTOGA TRCE & 

HOMESTEAD DR

 18

6:53 am CONESTOGA TRCE & TRAILS 

END

 19

6:55 am HERITAGE PL & HOMESTEAD 

DR

 20

6:56 am HOMESTEAD DR & OVERLAND 

LN

 21

6:57 am HARVEST LN & HOMESTEAD DR 22

6:58 am EPPERSON ST & SHUMATE AVE 23

7:05 am MOBERLY HIGH SCHOOL (MOHS) 24

7:10 am MOBERLY MIDDLE SCHOOL 

(MOMS)

 25

7:10 am NORTH CENTRAL REGIONAL 

SCHOOL (MOAL)

 26

HS/MS 04 PM

LOCATIONTIME

2:25 pm NORTH CENTRAL REGIONAL 

SCHOOL (MOAL)

 1

2:35 pm MOBERLY HIGH SCHOOL (MOHS) 2

2:45 pm MOBERLY MIDDLE SCHOOL 

(MOMS)

 3

3:00 pm EPPERSON ST & SHUMATE AVE 4

3:01 pm HARVEST LN & HOMESTEAD DR 5

3:02 pm HOMESTEAD DR & OVERLAND 

LN

 6

3:03 pm HERITAGE PL & HOMESTEAD 

DR

 7

3:05 pm CONESTOGA TRCE & TRAILS 

END

 8

3:07 pm CONESTOGA TRCE & 

HOMESTEAD DR

 9

3:09 pm HOMESTEAD DR & TIMBERLINE 

RD

 10

3:11 pm FISK AVE & HILL CREST DR & 

SUNSET DR

 11

3:12 pm CIRCLE DR & FISK AVE & GREEN 

HILLS DR

 12

3:13 pm CORINTH DR & GREENBRIER RD 13

3:14 pm 618 GREENBRIER RD 14

3:15 pm BRIERWOOD DR & PARKWOOD 

DR

 15

3:19 pm 1308 CR 2245 16

3:21 pm 1438 COUNTY RD 2240 17

3:22 pm 1064 COUNTY ROAD 2240 18

3:23 pm 1643 C.R. 2235 19

3:25 pm 2244 COUNTY RD 2230 20

3:26 pm 2598 CR 2230 21

3:30 pm 4357 COUNTY ROAD 2250 22

3:35 pm 3449 COUNTY RD 2250 23

3:37 pm 1379 CR 2265 24

3:38 pm 1107 COUNTY ROAD 2265 25

3:45 pm GRATZ BROWN 26

Page 1Infofinder LE v12.8.30394.000 chelsea.todd5of
 



HS/MS 05 AM

LOCATIONTIME

6:35 am BUS BARN 1

6:45 am E ROLLINS ST & WENDELL LN 2

6:46 am BERTLEY ST & E ROLLINS ST 3

6:49 am N TANNEHILL ST & W REED ST 4

6:51 am BRINKERHOFF ST & W REED ST 5

6:52 am JOHNSON ST & W COATES ST 6

6:52 am S 4TH ST & W WIGHTMAN ST 7

6:53 am S WILLIAMS ST & W LOGAN ST 8

6:55 am S WILLIAMS ST & W 

CARPENTER ST

 9

6:57 am S CLARK ST & W BURKHART ST 10

6:59 am 334 E ROLLINS ST 11

7:00 am BEL ROSE ST & E ROLLINS ST 12

7:05 am MOBERLY HIGH SCHOOL (MOHS) 13

7:10 am MOBERLY MIDDLE SCHOOL 

(MOMS)

 14

7:10 am NORTH CENTRAL REGIONAL 

SCHOOL (MOAL)

 15

HS/MS 05 PM

LOCATIONTIME

2:35 pm NORTH CENTRAL REGIONAL 

SCHOOL (MOAL)

 1

2:35 pm MOBERLY HIGH SCHOOL (MOHS) 2

2:45 pm MOBERLY MIDDLE SCHOOL 

(MOMS)

 3

2:55 pm E ROLLINS ST & WENDELL LN 4

2:56 pm BERTLEY ST & E ROLLINS ST 5

2:58 pm N WILLIAMS ST & W COATES ST 6

3:00 pm JOHNSON ST & W COATES ST 7

3:02 pm N TANNEHILL ST & W REED ST 8

3:03 pm BRINKERHOFF ST & W REED ST 9

3:05 pm S 4TH ST & W WIGHTMAN ST 10

3:06 pm S WILLIAMS ST & W 

CARPENTER ST

 11

3:07 pm S WILLIAMS ST & W LOGAN ST 12

3:09 pm S CLARK ST & W BURKHART ST 13

3:11 pm 334 E ROLLINS ST 14

3:12 pm BEL ROSE ST & E ROLLINS ST 15

3:20 pm GRATZ BROWN 16

HS/MS 06 AM

LOCATIONTIME

6:17 am BUS BARN 1

6:33 am 1708 COUNTY RD 2380 2

6:34 am 1544 COUNTY RD 2380 3

6:35 am 2251 COUNTY ROAD 2380 4

6:36 am COUNTY ROAD 2320 & COUNTY 

ROAD 2380

 5

6:38 am 2480 COUNTY ROAD 2315 6

6:39 am 2174 COUNTY RD 2315 7

6:40 am 2163 COUNTY ROAD 2315 8

6:43 am COUNTY ROAD 2310 & COUNTY 

ROAD 2311

 9

6:44 am 1791 COUNTY ROAD 2310 10

6:48 am FRANKLIN AVE & SAINT 

CHARLES ST

 11

6:49 am FULTON AVE & GRIMES ST 12

6:50 am BERTLEY ST & FULTON AVE 13

6:51 am BERTLEY ST & JACKSON ST 14

6:52 am OAK ST & TAYLOR ST 15

6:53 am MCLELLAN DR & TAYLOR ST 16

7:00 am MOBERLY HIGH SCHOOL (MOHS) 17

7:11 am MOBERLY MIDDLE SCHOOL 

(MOMS)

 18

7:11 am NORTH CENTRAL REGIONAL 

SCHOOL (MOAL)

 19

HS/MS 06 PM

LOCATIONTIME

2:25 pm NORTH CENTRAL REGIONAL 

SCHOOL (MOAL)

 1

2:35 pm MOBERLY HIGH SCHOOL (MOHS) 2

2:45 pm MOBERLY MIDDLE SCHOOL 

(MOMS)

 3

2:55 pm MCLELLAN DR & TAYLOR ST 4

2:56 pm OAK ST & TAYLOR ST 5

2:57 pm BERTLEY ST & JACKSON ST 6

2:58 pm BERTLEY ST & FULTON AVE 7

2:59 pm FULTON AVE & GRIMES ST 8

3:00 pm FRANKLIN AVE & SAINT 

CHARLES ST

 9

3:04 pm 1791 COUNTY ROAD 2310 10

3:05 pm COUNTY ROAD 2310 & COUNTY 

ROAD 2311

 11

3:08 pm 2163 COUNTY ROAD 2315 12

3:09 pm 2174 COUNTY RD 2315 13

3:10 pm 2480 COUNTY ROAD 2315 14

3:14 pm COUNTY ROAD 2320 & COUNTY 

ROAD 2380

 15

3:15 pm 2251 COUNTY ROAD 2380 16

3:16 pm 1544 COUNTY RD 2380 17

3:17 pm 1708 COUNTY RD 2380 18

3:27 pm GRATZ BROWN 19

HS/MS 07 AM

LOCATIONTIME

6:15 am BUS BARN 1

6:35 am DEERFIELD APTS 2

6:36 am TINY TREASURES 3

6:37 am 1510 HIGHWAY JJ RILEYS 

LAUNDRY

 4

6:40 am HOLMAN RD & MYRA ST 5

6:41 am HOLMAN RD & PARK DR 6

6:42 am EMERSON ST & FRANKLIN ST 7

6:43 am DORSER ST & FRANKLIN ST 8

6:44 am FRANKLIN ST & GREELEY ST 9

6:47 am COLLEGE AVE & W REED ST 10

7:00 am MOBERLY HIGH SCHOOL (MOHS) 11

7:10 am MOBERLY MIDDLE SCHOOL 

(MOMS)

 12

7:10 am NORTH CENTRAL REGIONAL 

SCHOOL (MOAL)

 13

HS/MS 07 PM

LOCATIONTIME

2:25 pm NORTH CENTRAL REGIONAL 

SCHOOL (MOAL)

 1

2:35 pm MOBERLY HIGH SCHOOL (MOHS) 2

2:45 pm MOBERLY MIDDLE SCHOOL 

(MOMS)

 3

3:01 pm COLLEGE AVE & W REED ST 4

3:02 pm EMERSON ST & FRANKLIN ST 5

3:03 pm DORSER ST & FRANKLIN ST 6

3:04 pm FRANKLIN ST & GREELEY ST 7

3:05 pm HOLMAN RD & PARK DR 8

3:06 pm HOLMAN RD & MYRA ST 9

3:12 pm DEERFIELD APTS 10

3:13 pm TINY TREASURES 11

3:15 pm 1510 HIGHWAY JJ RILEYS 

LAUNDRY

 12

3:35 pm GRATZ BROWN 13

Page 2Infofinder LE v12.8.30394.000 chelsea.todd5of
 



HS/MS 09 AM

LOCATIONTIME

6:15 am BUS LOT 1

6:20 am 3148 HWY M 2

6:21 am 3330 & 3332 HIGHWAY M 3

6:26 am 1692 COUNTY ROAD 2730 4

6:33 am 3087 HWY M 5

6:35 am 1741 COUNTY ROAD 2360 6

6:36 am 1692 COUNTY RD 2360 7

6:37 am COUNTY ROAD 2356 & COUNTY 

ROAD 2360

 8

6:38 am 1165 COUNTY RD 2360 9

6:39 am 1026 COUNTY RD 2360 10

6:41 am E MCKINSEY ST & MCKINSEY 

PL

 11

6:45 am HULEN DR & WEINTZ ST 12

6:46 am HULEN DR & MEADOWBROOK 

DR

 13

6:47 am EASTBROOK CIR & 

MEADOWBROOK CIR

 14

6:48 am EASTBROOK CIR/DR & 

MEADOWBROOK CIR

 15

6:50 am BETTY AVE & E LOGAN ST 16

6:51 am E CARPENTER ST & GRATZ 

BROWN ST

 17

6:52 am E CARPENTER ST & HARRISON 

AVE

 18

6:53 am E CARPENTER ST & MONROE 

AVE

 19

6:55 am CARPENTER & PROMENEDE 20

7:00 am MOBERLY HIGH SCHOOL (MOHS) 21

7:10 am MOBERLY MIDDLE SCHOOL 

(MOMS)

 22

7:13 am NORTH CENTRAL REGIONAL 

SCHOOL (MOAL)

 23

HS/MS 09 PM

LOCATIONTIME

2:35 pm NORTH CENTRAL REGIONAL 

SCHOOL (MOAL)

 1

2:35 pm MOBERLY HIGH SCHOOL (MOHS) 2

2:45 pm MOBERLY MIDDLE SCHOOL 

(MOMS)

 3

2:55 pm CARPENTER & PROMENEDE 4

2:56 pm E CARPENTER ST & MONROE 

AVE

 5

2:57 pm E CARPENTER ST & HARRISON 

AVE

 6

2:58 pm E CARPENTER ST & GRATZ 

BROWN ST

 7

2:59 pm BETTY AVE & E LOGAN ST 8

3:00 pm EASTBROOK CIR/DR & 

MEADOWBROOK CIR

 9

3:01 pm EASTBROOK CIR & 

MEADOWBROOK CIR

 10

3:03 pm HULEN DR & MEADOWBROOK 

DR

 11

3:05 pm HULEN DR & WEINTZ ST 12

3:08 pm E MCKINSEY ST & MCKINSEY 

PL

 13

3:11 pm 1026 COUNTY RD 2360 14

3:12 pm 1165 COUNTY RD 2360 15

3:15 pm COUNTY ROAD 2356 & COUNTY 

ROAD 2360

 16

3:16 pm 1692 COUNTY RD 2360 17

3:17 pm 1741 COUNTY ROAD 2360 18

3:20 pm 3148 HWY M 19

3:21 pm 3330 & 3332 HIGHWAY M 20

3:23 pm 1692 COUNTY ROAD 2730 21

3:26 pm 1886 CR 2740 22

3:30 pm 3087 HWY M 23

3:36 pm GRATZ BROWN 24

HS/MS 12 AM

LOCATIONTIME

6:03 am BUS LOT 1

6:13 am COUNTY ROAD 2325 & COUNTY 

ROAD 2328

 2

6:15 am COUNTY ROAD 2330 & 

HIGHWAY EE

 3

6:16 am 2402 HWY EE 4

6:17 am HWY EE & COUNTY RD 2340 5

6:18 am 1191 COUNTY ROAD 2347 6

6:19 am 1358 COUNTY RD 2347 7

6:20 am COUNTY ROAD 2345 & COUNTY 

ROAD 2347

 8

6:29 am HWY EE & PRIVATE ROAD 2376 9

6:34 am 1537 CR 2375 10

6:39 am 1107 CO. RD. 2365 11

6:40 am 1145 COUNTY RD 2365 12

6:43 am 2583 COUNTY RD 2355 13

6:44 am 2524 COUNTY RD 2355 14

6:45 am 2085 COUNTY RD 2355 15

6:49 am E LOGAN ST & GARFIELD AVE 16

6:50 am E LOGAN ST & MONROE AVE 17

6:54 am BARROW ST & BERTLEY ST 18

6:55 am BERTLEY ST & TAYLOR ST 19

7:05 am MOBERLY HIGH SCHOOL (MOHS) 20

7:10 am MOBERLY MIDDLE SCHOOL 

(MOMS)

 21

7:10 am NORTH CENTRAL REGIONAL 

SCHOOL (MOAL)

 22

Page 3Infofinder LE v12.8.30394.000 chelsea.todd5of
 



HS/MS 12 PM

LOCATIONTIME

2:25 pm NORTH CENTRAL REGIONAL 

SCHOOL (MOAL)

 1

2:35 pm MOBERLY HIGH SCHOOL (MOHS) 2

2:45 pm MOBERLY MIDDLE SCHOOL 

(MOMS)

 3

2:55 pm E LOGAN ST & GARFIELD AVE 4

2:56 pm E LOGAN ST & MONROE AVE 5

3:00 pm BARROW ST & BERTLEY ST 6

3:01 pm BERTLEY ST & TAYLOR ST 7

3:05 pm COUNTY ROAD 2330 & 

HIGHWAY EE

 8

3:06 pm 2402 HWY EE 9

3:07 pm HWY EE & COUNTY RD 2340 10

3:08 pm COUNTY ROAD 2345 & COUNTY 

ROAD 2347

 11

3:09 pm 1187 CR 2347 12

3:10 pm 1361 COUNTY RD 2347 13

3:15 pm 1537 CR 2375 14

3:21 pm 1560 CR 2390 15

3:24 pm HWY EE & PRIVATE ROAD 2376 16

3:27 pm 1107 CO. RD. 2365 17

3:28 pm 1145 COUNTY RD 2365 18

3:30 pm 2583 COUNTY RD 2355 19

3:31 pm 2524 COUNTY RD 2355 20

3:32 pm 2085 COUNTY RD 2355 21

3:34 pm COUNTY ROAD 2325 & COUNTY 

ROAD 2328

 22

3:45 pm GRATZ BROWN 23

HS/MS 14 AM

LOCATIONTIME

6:06 am BUS LOT 1

6:21 am 3876 E HIGHWAY 24 2

6:23 am 4872 E HIGHWAY 24 3

6:25 am 7014 E HWY 24 4

6:30 am 1041 CR 1520 5

6:34 am 1091 CR 1500 6

6:35 am 1461 COUNTY RD 1500 7

6:47 am KRAFT TRAILER CT 8

6:48 am SINNOCK AVE (ROSE RED) 9

6:49 am KENNEDY DR & PATTON ST 10

7:00 am MOBERLY HIGH SCHOOL (MOHS) 11

7:10 am MOBERLY MIDDLE SCHOOL 

(MOMS)

 12

7:10 am NORTH CENTRAL REGIONAL 

SCHOOL (MOAL)

 13

HS/MS 14 PM

LOCATIONTIME

2:25 pm NORTH CENTRAL REGIONAL 

SCHOOL (MOAL)

 1

2:35 pm MOBERLY HIGH SCHOOL (MOHS) 2

2:45 pm MOBERLY MIDDLE SCHOOL 

(MOMS)

 3

3:00 pm KENNEDY DR & PATTON ST 4

3:01 pm SINNOCK AVE (ROSE RED) 5

3:02 pm KRAFT TRAILER CT 6

3:10 pm 3876 E HIGHWAY 24 7

3:11 pm 4872 E HIGHWAY 24 8

3:13 pm 7014 E HWY 24 9

3:18 pm 1041 CR 1520 10

3:23 pm 1091 CR 1500 11

3:24 pm 1461 COUNTY RD 1500 12

3:25 pm 1426 COUNTY RD 1500 13

3:40 pm GRATZ BROWN 14

HS/MS 15 AM

LOCATIONTIME

6:10 am BUS LOT 1

6:16 am E URBANDALE DR & RONDA CT 

& W URBANDALE DR

 2

6:19 am 649 HWY. A 3

6:20 am 1065 HWY A 4

6:23 am 2801 COUNTY RD 2270 5

6:32 am 1005 COUNTY RD 2460 6

6:40 am 2376 HIGHWAY A 7

6:42 am HIGHWAY A & LAKESIDE CT 8

6:44 am 6 MILE LN & MISSOURI ST 9

6:45 am 6 MILE LN & KENTUCKY ST 10

6:46 am URBANDALE RD & S WILLIAMS 11

6:48 am GRANT ST & S WILLIAMS ST 12

6:51 am CECILE LN & E MCKINSEY ST 13

6:52 am HALLECK ST & PROMENADE ST 14

6:54 am HALLECK ST & MCKINLEY AVE 15

6:55 am HALLECK ST & HARRISON AVE 16

7:00 am MOBERLY HIGH SCHOOL (MOHS) 17

7:10 am MOBERLY MIDDLE SCHOOL 

(MOMS)

 18

7:10 am NORTH CENTRAL REGIONAL 

SCHOOL (MOAL)

 19

HS/MS 15 PM

LOCATIONTIME

2:25 pm NORTH CENTRAL REGIONAL 

SCHOOL (MOAL)

 1

2:35 pm MOBERLY HIGH SCHOOL (MOHS) 2

2:45 pm MOBERLY MIDDLE SCHOOL 

(MOMS)

 3

3:00 pm HALLECK ST & HARRISON AVE 4

3:01 pm HALLECK ST & MCKINLEY AVE 5

3:02 pm HALLECK ST & PROMENADE ST 6

3:04 pm CECILE LN & E MCKINSEY ST 7

3:06 pm GRANT ST & S WILLIAMS ST 8

3:08 pm URBANDALE RD & S WILLIAMS 9

3:10 pm 6 MILE LN & KENTUCKY ST 10

3:11 pm 6 MILE LN & MISSOURI ST 11

3:13 pm 649 HWY. A 12

3:14 pm 1065 HWY A 13

3:15 pm HIGHWAY A & LAKESIDE CT 14

3:17 pm 2376 HIGHWAY A 15

3:22 pm 1005 COUNTY RD 2460 16

3:26 pm 9194 HWY BB 17

3:32 pm 2801 COUNTY RD 2270 18

3:34 pm COUNTY ROAD 2275 & COUNTY 

ROAD 2280

 19

3:36 pm E URBANDALE DR & RONDA CT 

& W URBANDALE DR

 20

3:39 pm GRATZ BROWN 21

HS/MS 16 AM

LOCATIONTIME

6:33 am BUS BARN 1

6:37 am HALLECK ST & S AULT ST 2

6:39 am E LEE ST & S AULT ST 3

6:40 am E BURKHART ST & S AULT ST 4

6:42 am FARROR ST & N AULT ST 5

6:44 am N AULT ST & UNION AVE 6

6:46 am FRANKLIN AVE & N AULT ST 7

6:47 am ALLEN ST & PORTER ST 8

6:48 am BERTLEY ST & MOREHEAD ST 9

6:49 am BERTLEY ST & FRANKLIN AVE 10

6:53 am VIRGINIA ST & WOODLAND AVE 11

6:55 am GRATZ BROWN ST & 

WOODLAND AVE

 12

7:00 am MOBERLY HIGH SCHOOL (MOHS) 13

7:10 am MOBERLY MIDDLE SCHOOL 

(MOMS)

 14

7:10 am NORTH CENTRAL REGIONAL 

SCHOOL (MOAL)

 15

Page 4Infofinder LE v12.8.30394.000 chelsea.todd5of
 



HS/MS 16 PM

LOCATIONTIME

2:00 pm BUS BARN 1

2:15 pm NORTH CENTRAL REGIONAL 

SCHOOL (MOAL)

 2

2:35 pm MOBERLY HIGH SCHOOL (MOHS) 3

2:45 pm MOBERLY MIDDLE SCHOOL 

(MOMS)

 4

2:50 pm GRATZ BROWN ST & 

WOODLAND AVE

 5

2:51 pm VIRGINIA ST & WOODLAND AVE 6

3:00 pm FARROR ST & N AULT ST 7

3:01 pm N AULT ST & UNION AVE 8

3:02 pm FRANKLIN AVE & N AULT ST 9

3:05 pm ALLEN ST & PORTER ST 10

3:06 pm BERTLEY ST & MOREHEAD ST 11

3:07 pm BERTLEY ST & FRANKLIN AVE 12

3:10 pm E BURKHART ST & S AULT ST 13

3:11 pm E LEE ST & S AULT ST 14

3:12 pm HALLECK ST & S AULT ST 15

3:20 pm GRATZ BROWN 16

HS/MS 17 AM

LOCATIONTIME

6:00 am BUS LOT 1

6:10 am HUNTHAUSEN RD & 

ROBERTSON RD

 2

6:13 am 2231 COUNTY RD 1325 3

6:16 am SANDERS FARM 4

6:21 am COUNTY ROAD 1315 & COUNTY 

ROAD 1310

 5

6:27 am 1311 COUNTY RD 1320 6

6:30 am COUNTY ROAD 1223 & 1222 7

6:33 am 1477 COUNTY RD 1220 8

6:34 am COUNTY ROAD 1220 & 

HUNTSVILLE RD

 9

6:36 am HUNTSVILLE RD & WIGHT AVE 10

6:40 am ROBERTSON RD & SPARKS AVE 11

6:43 am HAYNES AVE & N BUCHANAN ST 12

6:44 am N HINKLEY ST & W HINTON 

AVE

 13

6:45 am EMERSON ST & QUINN ST 14

6:46 am EMERSON ST & HENRY ST 15

6:49 am EMERSON ST & MYRA ST 16

6:51 am MYRA ST & ROTHWELL ST 17

6:52 am FRANKLIN ST & HAGOOD ST 18

7:05 am MOBERLY HIGH SCHOOL (MOHS) 19

7:10 am MOBERLY MIDDLE SCHOOL 

(MOMS)

 20

7:10 am NORTH CENTRAL REGIONAL 

SCHOOL (MOAL)

 21

HS/MS 17 PM

LOCATIONTIME

2:25 pm NORTH CENTRAL REGIONAL 

SCHOOL (MOAL)

 1

2:35 pm MOBERLY HIGH SCHOOL (MOHS) 2

2:45 pm MOBERLY MIDDLE SCHOOL 

(MOMS)

 3

3:02 pm FRANKLIN ST & HAGOOD ST 4

3:03 pm MYRA ST & ROTHWELL ST 5

3:04 pm EMERSON ST & MYRA ST 6

3:05 pm EMERSON ST & HENRY ST 7

3:06 pm EMERSON ST & QUINN ST 8

3:07 pm N HINKLEY ST & W HINTON 

AVE

 9

3:08 pm HAYNES AVE & N BUCHANAN ST 10

3:10 pm ROBERTSON RD & SPARKS AVE 11

3:13 pm HUNTSVILLE RD & WIGHT AVE 12

3:15 pm COUNTY ROAD 1220 & 

HUNTSVILLE RD

 13

3:16 pm 1477 COUNTY RD 1220 14

3:18 pm COUNTY ROAD 1223 & 1222 15

3:22 pm 1311 COUNTY RD 1320 16

3:27 pm COUNTY ROAD 1315 & COUNTY 

ROAD 1310

 17

3:33 pm SANDERS FARM 18

3:37 pm 2231 COUNTY RD 1325 19

3:39 pm HUNTHAUSEN RD & 

ROBERTSON RD

 20

3:47 pm 1320 GRATZ BROWN 21

HS/MS 18 AM

LOCATIONTIME

6:39 am BUS LOT 1

6:46 am 901 BEUTH RD 2

6:48 am PARK AVE & WESTWOOD PL 3

6:49 am PARK AVE & WOODY AVE 4

6:50 am COLLEGE AVE & FISK AVE 5

6:51 am FISK AVE & HEDGES AVE 6

6:52 am S BRINKERHOFF ST & W 

BURKHART ST

 7

6:53 am FISK AVE & WINDSOR PL 8

6:54 am FISK AVE & KIRBY ST 9

6:55 am FISK AVE & S 6TH ST 10

7:05 am MOBERLY HIGH SCHOOL (MOHS) 11

7:15 am MOBERLY MIDDLE SCHOOL 

(MOMS)

 12

7:30 am NORTH CENTRAL REGIONAL 

SCHOOL (MOAL)

 13

HS/MS 18 PM

LOCATIONTIME

2:25 pm NORTH CENTRAL REGIONAL 

SCHOOL (MOAL)

 1

2:35 pm MOBERLY HIGH SCHOOL (MOHS) 2

2:45 pm MOBERLY MIDDLE SCHOOL 

(MOMS)

 3

3:00 pm FISK AVE & S 6TH ST 4

3:01 pm FISK AVE & KIRBY ST 5

3:02 pm FISK AVE & WINDSOR PL 6

3:05 pm S BRINKERHOFF ST & W 

BURKHART ST

 7

3:06 pm FISK AVE & HEDGES AVE 8

3:07 pm COLLEGE AVE & FISK AVE 9

3:09 pm PARK AVE & WOODY AVE 10

3:10 pm PARK AVE & WESTWOOD PL 11

3:12 pm 901 BEUTH RD 12

3:35 pm GRATZ BROWN 13

Page 5Infofinder LE v12.8.30394.000 chelsea.todd5of
 


